:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7434939

Sep 30, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 232,341 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 819043 - 0.016147566 ETH®
26.97 USD

2 819044 - 0.016249775 ETH®
27.14 USD

3 819045 - 0.016264296 ETH®
27.16 USD

4 819046 - 0.056522451 ETH®
94.40 USD

S 819047 - 0.016295793 ETH®
27.21 USD

6 819048 - 0.016267747 ETH®
27.17 USD

7 819049 - 0.015636964 ETH®
26.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7434939
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/232341
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819043
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819044
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819045
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819046
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819047
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819048
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819049
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Validator Id

819050

819051

819052

819053

819054

819055

819056

819057

819058

Validator Id

20886

Amount

- 0.015601384
26.05 USD

- 0.015530356
25.94 USD

- 0.015548436
25.97 USD

- 0.016343678
27.29 USD

- 0.016307338
27.23 USD

- 0.016293737
27.21 USD

- 0.016291481
27.21 USD

- 0.016330180
27.27 USD

- 0.016269721
27.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.040680196
67.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819050
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819051
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819052
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819053
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819054
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819055
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819056
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819057
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/819058
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/20886

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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